
Wyndham Grand Athens (5 Star Hotel) Athens City Center - Athens  - Attica

Tariff Rates in Euro's

Room Types Rate Type
01/01-31/03 01/04-31/10

Double Standard Atrium View for single use

Adults PR BB Basic Rates 120.80€ 128.80€

Double Standard Atrium View

Adults PR BB Basic Rates 136.90€ 144.90€

3rd Adult BB Basic Rates 11.50€ 11.50€

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100%

Double Standard City View for single use

Adults PR BB Basic Rates 120.80€ 128.80€

Double Standard City View

Adults PR BB Basic Rates 136.90€ 144.90€

3rd Adult BB Basic Rates 11.50€ 11.50€

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100%

Twin Standard Atrium View

Adults PR BB Basic Rates 136.90€ 144.90€

3rd Adult BB Basic Rates 11.50€ 11.50€

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100%

Twin Standard City View

Adults PR BB Basic Rates 136.90€ 144.90€

3rd Adult BB Basic Rates 11.50€ 11.50€

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100%

Double executive city view

Adults PR BB Basic Rates 144.90€ 153.00€

3rd Adult BB Basic Rates 11.50€ 11.50€

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100%

Twin Executive City View

Adults PR BB Basic Rates 144.90€ 153.00€

3rd Adult BB Basic Rates 11.50€ 11.50€

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100%

Double Executive Acropolis View

Adults PR BB Basic Rates 161.00€ 169.10€

3rd Adult BB Basic Rates 11.50€ 11.50€

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100%

Twin Executive Acropolis View

Adults PR BB Basic Rates 161.00€ 169.10€

3rd Adult BB Basic Rates 11.50€ 11.50€

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100%

Junior Suite City View

Adults PR BB Basic Rates 169.10€ 177.10€

3rd Adult BB Basic Rates 34.50€ 34.50€
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Room Types Rate Type
01/01-31/03 01/04-31/10

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100%

Junior Suite Acropolis View

Adults PR BB Basic Rates 201.30€ 209.30€

3rd Adult BB Basic Rates 34.50€ 34.50€

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100%

Executive Suite City View

Adults PR BB Basic Rates 241.50€ 249.60€

3rd Adult BB Basic Rates 34.50€ 34.50€

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100%

Executive Suite Acropolis View

Adults PR BB Basic Rates 281.80€ 289.80€

3rd Adult BB Basic Rates 34.50€ 34.50€

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100%

Presidential Suite

Adults PR BB Basic Rates 805.00€ 1,215.60€

3rd Adult BB Basic Rates 34.50€ 34.50€

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100%

Boarding

Adults HB Supplement 28.80€ 34.50€

Minimum Stay 1 1

Occupancy

Room Types Base Pax Min Adults Max Adults Max Child Min Pax Max Pax

Double Standard Atrium View 2 2 3 1 2 3

Double Standard City View 2 2 3 1 2 3

Twin Standard Atrium View 2 2 3 1 2 3

Twin Standard City View 2 2 3 1 2 3

Double executive city view 2 2 3 1 2 3

Twin Executive City View 2 2 3 1 2 3

Double Executive Acropolis View 2 2 3 1 2 3

Twin Executive Acropolis View 2 2 3 1 2 3

Junior Suite City View 2 2 3 1 2 3

Junior Suite Acropolis View 2 2 3 1 2 3

Executive Suite City View 2 2 3 1 2 3

Executive Suite Acropolis View 2 2 3 1 2 3

Presidential Suite 2 2 3 1 2 3

Double Standard Atrium View for single use 1 1 1 0 1 1

Double Standard City View for single use 1 1 1 0 1 1

Offers

No Room Types Offer Type
Booked
From

Booked
To

Valid
From

Valid To
Apply to

Supp
%

Min.
Stay

Max
Stay

Pay Pay Date Pay %
Offer
Rank

Offer Type: Early Booking Discount
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No Room Types Offer Type
Booked
From

Booked
To

Valid
From

Valid To
Apply to

Supp
%

Min.
Stay

Max
Stay

Pay Pay Date Pay %
Offer
Rank

226406 All Room Types Stay 01/01/17 28/02/17 01/04/17 31/10/17

BB:10%
HB:10%

Does Not
Apply to
Supp.

04/03/17 100%

Hotel Cancellation Policy

Cancellation Policy

Cancellation policy:<br/>
1 night charge for cancellations made less than 48 hrs prior to the arrival date or no show<br/>

Tariff Notes

Cancellation policy:
1 night charge for cancellations made less than 48 hrs prior to the arrival date or no show.
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